

LAREDO AREA HEROES

2022 JEFFERSON AWARDS

FOR PUBLIC SERVICE

NOMINATE A LAREDO AREA HERO

We are looking for people who make a difference... individuals who have made Laredo and surrounding areas - and the world - a better place. The Jefferson Award must be awarded to a 501 © 3 IRS non-profit associated with or designated by the nominee. The Jefferson Awards for Laredo and surrounding areas, sponsored by The Laredo Morning Times and Jefferson Awards for public service, honor ordinary people who do extraordinary things for other people, our state and our nation.

Please attach your answers, IRS letter and pictures with the nomination application and send to:

> Laredo Area Hero Jefferson Awards Laredo Morning Times 111 Esperanza St. Laredo, TX 78041

Deadline to submit: Friday, March 18

How has your nominee impacted our community?

- Has this person overcome a personal obstacles?
- How many years has this nominee given of his/hers time and resources to help our community?
- Why does this individual deserve this award and recognition?
- Please include list other accomplishment.
- Please include your organization's IRS 501©3 letter.
- Please submit 3 digital photos including one head shot (.jpeg format) in a CD or USB Drive or by email to bill@Imtonline.com.

CUT & SEND







Laredo	Morning	Times		

NOMINATOR INFORMATION

Organization Contact Name		Contact Name	
Address (Street, City, State, ZIP)			
Phone number	Fax number		
E-mail Address			

NOMINEE INFORMATION

Nominee's name Nominee's address (Street, City, State, ZIP)		
•••••		
How has your nominee impacted o	our community?	
Has this person overcome a perso	onal obstacle?	
·		
How many years has this nominee	given of her/his time and resources to help our community?	
Why does this individual deserve	Laredo Area Hero Jefferson/ Acorn Awards recognition?	